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TEHEBS| 1386244588 83,328,660 | 49,318,160 | 1,420,255088 | 1,207,591,643 | 102,554,174 0 0 0 212,663,445
XE 361,913,614 4,013,816 0 365,927,430 0 0 0 365,927,430
HEHEHE 13,499,962 0 0 13,499,962 11,387,080 817,889 0 0 0 2,112,882
BE{REE 140,492,923 | 229,490,280 | 368,525,203 1,458,000 0 0 0 1,458,000
it 14,066,851,887 | 705,086,994 | 419,307,531 | 14,352,631,350 | 3,358,045,027 | 312,883,485 0 0 0| 10,994,586,323
BEEEEE YEETIE 551,581 0 0 551,581 71,171 0 0 0 480,410
JILIITF 2,024,552 4,039,200 1,264,864 4,798,888 1,016,923 0 0 0 3,781,965
BEEEAE 295,000 0 0 295,000 0 0 0 295,000
TEFAERDE 1,345,867 590,256 169,476 1,766,647 0 0 0 1,766,647
&t 4,217,000 4,629,456 1,434,340 7,412,116 0 1,088,094 0 0 0 6,324,022
BEZOMOEE |BERMIES 120,270,000 0 45,000 120,225,000 120,225,000
REARTILER 21,286,239 0 5,393,825 15,892,414 15,892,414
HitE 47,160 0 0 47,160 47.160
it 141,603,399 0 5,438,825 136,164,574 136,164,574
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(5) HiMEEZFDEAH
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FNRISAE 6,664,010
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REZEBE 17,113,020
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SEH 2,098,375
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Z DDA - T - F 385,765
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FARIAE 1,600
BAmENZ 57,812,615
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HEEHE 1,646,002
HRE 16,071,528
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REXEE 21,534,757
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SEH 2,791,629
RFE 4,715,237
EiEE 6,294,316
BEERRH 24,000
LEERE 22,484
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REXEE
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LEERE
EEd
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KESEE (HH)
REXBE ()
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EBERE
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HERE

2,261,276
751,512
866,186

2,020,770

39,394,745
1,522,044

1,987,756
380,214
3,069,477
13,740
342,000
1,066,655
7,719,337
229,260
226,800
113,000
5,731,700
1,184,981
99,912

18,270
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5,899,744

40,916,789

22,164,832

2,846,071
1,074,762
54,000
1,905,567
265,740
2,812,095
59,616
4,325,217
280,800
303,260
216
1,330,259
1,810,158
1,374,579
10,671,108
5,076

1,680,953
50,082
3,093,552
15,120
1,061,951
5,957
95,180
87,326
183,660
765,189
47,230
458,583
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1,122,887
339,355

102,775,034

29,118,524
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EEH
B
EBRRE
e R TN S
RAEXE
BEANGE
EEEHERS
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HEEHE
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REXEE
BIEERE
EEH
HERHE
RFE
B
Huie
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EBRRE
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EE
EERAE
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EE
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EERAE
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EERAE
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EERAE
EEEREHRS
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EERAE
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HEEHE
HmE
ENGEY:
KESEE
REXEE
BIEERE
EEH
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980,220

788,470,532
265,696,950
143,747,374
157,589,515

4,242,996

20,938,995
41,047

346,076,067
111,688,520
33,175,446
69,782,127

85,310,939
10,642,895
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216,000
91,600
179,928
7,061

980,220
319,016
21,578
179,172
32,400
625,690
854
1,088,738
1,623
8,569
29,000
222,591
404
3,352,576
3,700
82,505
2,396,516

25,683,632
9,566,463
3,455,742

1,359,747,367

20,980,042

560,722,160

95,953,834

8,344,829
2,889,157
2,392,934
4,365,106
12,445,561
7,361,436
2,594,703
773,845
203,079

1,975,101

9,345,152

38,705,837

1,380,727,409

656,675,994




EIELE 4,366,297

RFE 14,316,675
EiEE 19,735,332
BERRH 1,762,730
LEERE 3,106,340
TE% 100,128
HeE 2,810,000
E 218,294
Huie 368,200
A FHoer 1,423,791
XBERE 27,419,955
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FARIAE 6,473,891
BAmENZ 24,263,879
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(16) EEEXMEEHRVEZEERFEINT DA
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28 15,964,260 0 15,359,260 0 0 0 15,359,260 605,000
R

29 0| 2423,181,000 | 2,384,789,407 36,545,697 0 500,496 2,421,835,600 1,345,400
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(16)—2 EEEXMEINE

EBERXS FER2BEERMS | FTR2OFEERASH a &t
HARE TR E 0 2,157,663,624 2,157,663,624
ERETEE 15,359,260 161,095,783 176,455,043
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(17) BEEEXAEZLSNOEFEL,LDMIRIEE DA

(17)—1 (EEREDRM

(BfHi:[M)
EDOSEHRIERER
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X 4 REN R TSR EEEFE BERAA T
&% XHAER &% &% XHAE
. 32,538,095 ( 2 3,455,742 0 0)
= 32,538,095 2 3,455,742 0 0
o N 0 ( 0 0 0 0)
& & |FRD 2,712,000 3 0 0 0
R 32,538,095 ( 2 3,455,742 0 0)
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poot aap BiERE 0 0 0 0
HERE 0 0 0 0

ik
20t BiERE 0 0 0 0
HERE 0 0 0 0
a5 EERE 0 9,345,156 9,345,156 0
a AR 0 0 0 0
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(24) MEHREFBEORAM

(Bifz:M)
g H LEIZ A % wm =
2,100,000 ) =
EAZFRZE(A) 630,000 3 |553145 183 (2,100,000)
8,160,000 ) =
H A2 (B) {968,000 12 |5594% 5183 (2,560,000)
24,866,000 ) =
EAFFZE(C) 6.829.800 32 |55844-9183& (1,766,000)
e e 4,550,000 ) -
Pk Bk B 85 SF AR 2T 1245000 7 |955B3445483 (950,000)
. 5,746,274 )
& FHIREB) 1,723,882 6
EASEHHEHEERNS 800000 ) 2 |5% 2 43482 (800,000)
< 46,222,274 )
& &t 12,396,682 62

GE)

1. SR AICTRREEHLEELCEL. (

JENBELTERRBEZLHLTHYVET,

BE. EEANEET 2D EEHIEIEIRE. BN CRBI S EEHLBEEEOTEYET,
2. [ERERLEICE. REE~NDREHF1085082ANEFEFNTHEYET .
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(25) FLEE. BR. ERARVIREOHM

® HLRUESE

(BfL: M)

X5 £%8
bk 283,740

e
EEEE 832,543,370
LHEFESE 62,630
EHFESE 0
a8 F 832,889,740
@ Xib®

(BfI: M)

WF% %
g1 188,387,502
(#) JECC 31,749,774
YROEF () 14,748,248
RIRERAR)—R (¥) 10,461,092
BRI/ X 9,720,000
(b)) SHIHEIE 6,588,000
BAI7V)A %A1t 6,350,400
ML KEHA a4 4,914,000
FR)TIRIL/—Y 4,644,000
BEBIIVR 4,644,000
xanlic! 94,415,608
a8 F 376,622,624
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